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Cigarette and e-cigarette use, among 
11th-grade youth

2%

5%

17%

13%

23%

12%
10%

9%
8%

5%

2011 2013 2015 2017 2019

E-cigarettes Cigarettes

Source: Oregon Healthy Teens, 2011 - 2019

Use of cigarettes in 

Oregon has 

decreased among 

11th-graders. 

However, use of e-

cigarettes 

increased by 

nearly 80% 

between 2017 and 

2019.
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Young adults 18-24

Adults 25+

Nicotine e-cigarette use, among youth, 
young adults and adults 25 and older 

Approximately half of 

Oregon high school 

students who currently 

use e-cigarettes report 

that they never 

smoked conventional 

cigarettes, not even 

once.

Source: Oregon Healthy Teens, 2019 Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System, 20183
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The majority of youth get their e-cigarettes 
from social sources such as friends or family, 
however, 7% of youth get e-cigarettes 
online

Source: Oregon Healthy Teens, 2019 4



Questions?

Dean Sidelinger, MD MSEd

Health Officer and State Epidemiologist

Oregon Health Authority – Public Health Division

dean.e.sidelinger@state.or.us
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